
IN CUBIC YARDS

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
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EXCAVATION

UNCLASSIFIED

COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY: DATE:
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CROSS SECTION SUMMARY
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0 19

-L- LOCATION

0

0
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NOTE:  EMBANKMENT COLUMN DOES NOT INCLUDE BACKFILL FOR UNDERCUT.
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0 0
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JCL

JDD
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1-24-18

10 10

3 3

1 0

14SP.20441.2

11+62.50 BEGIN BRIDGE

12+97.50 END BRIDGE
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10+75.00

11+00.00

11+25.00

11+50.00

13+25.00

13+50.00

13+75.00

14+00.00

14+25.00

X-1A 
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13+00.00 0
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14+75.00

0 0

00

00

10+45.00 BEGIN PROJECT & CONSTRUCTION

14+40.00 END PROJECT

15+00.00 END CONSTRUCTION
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lump sum price for "grading".

removal of existing pavement will be paid for at the contract 

borrow excavation, clearing and grubbing, fine grading and

Approximate quantities only.  Unclassified excavation,
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