DocuSign Envelope ID: 9485E024-FFF3-4077-AABE-F76C5459E601

 COMPUTED BY: JCL
 DATE: 1-24-18

 CHECKED BY: JDD
 DATE: 1-24-18

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO. 14SP.20441.2 X-/A

CROSS SECTION SUMMARY

IN CUBIC YARDS

-L- LOCATION	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	EMBT
10+45.00 BEGIN PROJECT & CONSTRUCTION	0	0
10 + 50.00	0	0
10 + 75.00	1	0
11 + 00.00	0	2
11 + 25.00	0	8
11 + 50.00	0	25
11+62.50 BEGIN BRIDGE	0	19
12 + 97.50 END BRIDGE	9	0
13 + 00.00	58	0
13 + 25.00	127	14
13 + 50.00	89	30
13 + 75.00	45	23
14+00.00	10	10
14 + 25.00	3	3
14 + 40.00 END PROJECT	1	0
14 + 50.00	0	0
14 + 75.00	0	0
15+00.00 END CONSTRUCTION	0	0

NOTE: EMBANKMENT COLUMN DOES NOT INCLUDE BACKFILL FOR UNDERCUT.

Approximate quantities only. Unclassified excavation, borrow excavation, clearing and grubbing, fine grading and removal of existing pavement will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "grading".